This document has Important legal 
consequences. Consultatlon with 
an attorney Is encouraged with 
respect to Its completion or 
modlDcaUon. 

Any singular reference to 
Contractor, Surety, Owner or 
other party shall be considered 
plural where appllcable. 

Amount:$ 62,916.00 Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Dollars and 00/100 

Description: 
(Name and location) 

City of Geneva - Biosolids Disposal by Land Application 

BOND 
Date: April 18, 2022 

(Nol earlier them Cm1st111ctlon Co11lracl Dale) 

Amount:$ 62,916.00 Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Dollars and 00/100 

Modifications to this Bond: l!S:J None O Sec Section 16 

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL 
Company: (Corporate Seal) 

Stewart Spreading, Inc. 
.. ') . 

Signeni :~ eJuitt.JtV/f/lwt 
Name· f'l/l 1" !..,- h l.- (I e. :5 ~ i/VCl..f--r 
and Title:

[...]

This document has Important legal 
consequences. Consultatlon with 
an attorney Is encouraged with 
respect to Its completion or 
modlflcatl6n. 

Any singular reference to 
Contractor, Surety, Owner or 
other party shan be considered 
plural where applicable. 

Amount: $62,916.00 Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Dollars and 00/100 

Description: 
(Name and location) 
City of Geneva - Biosolids Disposal by Land Application 

BOND 
Du~: April 18,2022 

{Not earlier than Constn1ctlon Co11tract Date) 

Amount: $62,916.00 Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Dollars and 00/100 

Modilicatlons lo this Bond: (29 None D See Section 18 

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL 
Company: 

Stewart Spreading, Inc. 

(Corporate Seal) 

Signature:--------------­

Name 
and Title: 

(Any additional signatures appear on the last page of this Payment Bond.)